Features
EPD-132M,130M,
EPD-132 Device
Introduction
EPD132/130 supports the ultra-low power 2.4GHz RF wireless protocol integrated with 13.3" R/B/W, B/W EPD in an ARM Cortex-M4 processor. The module can support hospital, factory,
warehouse and retail applications. With optimized power consumption and device management, your applications with low data rate requirements will benefit from long battery
lifetimes across hundreds of device connections.
Advantech EPD132/130 provides multiple interfaces for application control which are highly integrated with the EPD driver and offer a low power consumption system. The model

Flash 32 Mb
SPI
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
EPD-132R1AG-NSD01 13.3" Red/Black/White ePaper Wi-Fi display module solution in 2.4G
EPD-132B1AG-NSD01 13.3" Black/White ePaper Wi-Fi display module solution in 2.4G
EPD-130B1AG-NSD01 13.3" Black/White ePaper display module
EPD-130R1AG-NSD01 13.3" Red/Black/White ePaper display module
EPD-132R1AG-NSD11 EPD-132R1AG-NSD01 for 50 pcs module solution kit
EPD-132R1AG-NSD21 EPD-132R1AG-NSD01 for 100 pcs module solution kit
EPD-132R1AG-NSD31 EPD-132R1AG-NSD01 for 500 pcs module solution kit
EPD-132R1AG-NSD41 EPD-132R1AG-NSD01 for 1000 pcs module solution kit
EPD-132B1AG-NSD11 EPD-132B1AG-NSD01 for 50 pcs module solution kit
EPD-132B1AG-NSD21 EPD-132B1AG-NSD01 for 100 pcs module solution kit
EPD-132B1AG-NSD31 EPD-132B1AG-NSD01 for 500 pcs module solution kit
EPD-132B1AG-NSD41 EPD-132B1AG-NSD01 for 1000 pcs module solution kit
EPD-DK132R-FB01  13.3" Red/Black/White ePaper development kit for user wireless download
image and control ePaper
EPD-DK132B-FB01 13.3" Black/White ePaper development kit for user wireless download
image and control ePaper
EPD-132R2AG-NSD01 13.3" Red/Black/White ePaper Wi-Fi  display system device in 2.4G
EPD-132B2AG-NSD01 13.3" Black/White ePaper Wi-Fi  display system device in 2.4G
Packing List
Model Name Part No. Description
EPD-132 EPD-DK132R-FS01
EPD-2250L x1pcs, EPD-132R system device x1pcs,
WISE-3610W gateway x1pcs and micro-USB connector
x1 pcs
EPD-132M EPD-132B1AG-NSD01 1. 13.3" Black/White ePaper
2. ePaper Control Board with Wi-Fi (2.4G) control solution
EPD-132M EPD-132R1AG-NSD01 1. 13.3" Red/Black/White ePaper
2. ePaper Control Board with Wi-Fi (2.4G) control solution
EPD-130M EPD-130B1AG-NSD01 1. 13.3" Black/White ePaper
2. ePaper Control Board
EPD-130M EPD-130R1AG-NSD01 1. 13.3" Red/Black/White ePaper
2. ePaper Control Board
EPD-132M EPD-DK132R-FB01 ePaper display controller x1 ,13.3" red ,black and white
ePaper x1, USB cable x2 , 2.4G antenna x1, and ED22 x1
EPD-132M EPD-DK132B-FB01 ePaper display controller x1 ,13.3" black and white ePaper
x1, USB cable x2 , 2.4G antenna x1, and ED22 x1
*	 All Eink Panel inspection criteria refer to Eink CAS & Inspection standard document.
*	 Note: E Ink Recommend condition for storage:
Temperature: 20 +-10 degree C
Humidity : 60% RH+-10%RH, Non-condensing
*	 Note: If panel module has been put in low temperature between 0~-25 degree C for a while, we recommend
leaving it between 20 to 30 degree C for 4 days before assembly.
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1700029192-01 With micro-USB connector in 5 V/ 2A
1750008001-01 Wi-Fi dipole antenna, 5dBi 2.4/5GHz
1750006043-01 RF SMA cable, L=150mm
1750008816-01 Antenna magnetic base, L=100mm
1700015038 FPC Cable 10P-0.5mm 7.9cm for DCU2.0
1700029192-01 60cm Micro USB with 5P(M) for power report
9696053RS00 EPD-053R A101-1 daughter board with Switch and LED
Dimensions
EPD-132 Device
Control BoardEPD-132M ePaper Module
285.8
21
3.